grupa 1

GE 2/2023
GE 6/2023
GE 7/2023
GE 8/2023
GE 9/2023
GE 10/2023
GE 11/2023
GE 12/2023
GE 14/2023
GE 15/2023
GE 16/2023
GE 18/2023
GE 24/2023
GE 29/2023
GE 37/2023
GE 45/2023
grupa 2

GE 24/2022
GE 4/2023
GE 5/2023
GE 20/2023
GE 22/2023
GE 23/2023
GE 25/2023
GE 31/2023
GE 32/2023
GE 33/2023
GE 34/2023
GE 35/2023
GE 40/2023
GE 44/2023

Markovi¢
BudiSin
Leovac
Voli¢

Mijie
Milovanovi¢
Stojkovi¢
Cvijanovi¢
Matovi¢
Govor¢in
Rastovi¢
Stupar
Radmilovi¢
Bradari¢
Semsovi¢
Solaja

MiloSevi¢
Momié
Deli¢

Tot
Nikoli¢
Ruti¢
Lazi¢
Gali¢
Smiljani¢
Seder
Okilj
Lazi¢
Panic
Jerki¢

Vukasin 7
Anastasija 11
Milan 7
Jelena 11
Slavko 6
Filip 2
Tea

Nikola 11
Tijana

Nemanja 6
Nikolina 8
Dusan 10
Bojana 10
Jelena 6
Omer

Mira 12
Mane

Aleksa

Nenad

Marijana

Dajana

Luna

Andrea

Stefan

Nebojsa 5
Marko 5
Ivana

Sanja

Stefan

Vasilije

13,5
17,25
16
15,75
11,5
16
12
18
9,25
20
14,5
11
17,5
11,5
10
11,5

7,25

14

0,5
11

14,6
12
11,5
12
5,5
12,6
9,3

12,2

10,1

10,9

Predispitne

Ukupno

(maks 70)
16,75 46
16,5 51
18,5 48
16,25 52
9,5 36
20 53

20 61

17
19
15,2
18,5
16,5

17,8

11,1
19,5
9,75

Ukupno (maks.

Ocena (5-10)

100)
10 56 6
13 64 7
10 58 6
13 65 7
11 64 7

14 75

I




GE 46/2023  Zarkovié Mitar 9,75 7 16 [Es

GE 5112023  Metii¢ Todor 8 7,25 9,4 19,5 44

grupa 3

GE 4012021  Jankovié Filip 12,5

GE26/2022  Sasovié Haris

GE3/2023  Turajli¢ Stefana 17,5 17 18,5 48

GE19/2023  Culum Bojana 6 8,5 8,9 13 36

GE21/2023  Cvetkovi¢ Igor 0

GE27/2023  Vukanovic Kol 5 10,5 11,9 14,5 42

GE30/2023  Milutinovié  Jovan 0 0

GE36/2023  $asic lija 3 10 11 17,3 41

GE42/2023  Topalovi¢ Zdravko 25 )

GE 482023  Matié Ivan 8 9 7,4 18,2 43

GE52/2023  Buli¢ Anastasija 10,25 T )

GE 55/2023 Kalata Anastasija 7 1 8,3 14,95 41

ponovo polazu

GE37/2022  Burdevié Luka 10,5 10,8 103 [E2

GG57/2017  Nanié-Babié  Stefan 5 13 9 9,5 37

GE50/2022  Krsmanovic  Ana 0 13,1 2 -

GE 1412022 Beribak Maja 0 12,5 1

GG 43/2019 Raden Milica 11 8 6 19 44

GE21/2021  Koprivica Stefan 12 12,5 12,3 18,9 56

GE25/2022  Tijodorovié ~ Sasa 0 15 [ 12 [ 2
GE30/2021  Stiepanovié  Maja 9 14 13,7 17,6 54 10 64 7
GG 67/2016  Letié Tihomir

GE 5/2022 Boskovi¢ Lucija 1 14

GE40/2022  Samardzié  Natalija 2 14

GE20/2022  Jandri¢ Mira 7 9,5 10 12,8 39 12 51 6
GE 382021  Obradovié Ugliesa 4 8 10,4 14,8 37

GE 222021  Vukasin Aleksic 11 17 18,5 1

GE45/2021  Govedarica  Ana 9 13 0 13,5 36 15 51



